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Name Email Phone Committee 
ADE    
Jim Hagerty jim@adeincorp.com 800-334-1918 Instrument Development, App Development 
Craig Vallelvnga craig@adeincorp.com 800-334-1918 Reporting, **App Development, Marketing 
Paul Day paul@adeincorp.com 800-334-1918 App Development,  Marketing 
    
Hospital Council of NW Ohio     
Britney Ward bward@hcno.org 419-842-0800 App Development 
Maggie Wielinski mwielinski@hcno.org 419-842-0800 **Instrument Development, App Development  
Michelle Vonlehmden mvonlehmden@hcno.org 419-842-0800 App Development 
    
OSU/CHRR    
Randy Olsen Olsen.6@osu.edu 614-442-7348 Marketing 
Margaret Lowden mlowden@chrr.osu.edu 614-442-7320 Reporting, App Development,** Marketing  
Elizabeth Cooksey Cooksey.1@osu.edu 614-442-7333 Instrument Development 
Dawn Anderson Butcher anderson-butcher.1@osu.edu 614-292-8596  
Mike Fuller   Marketing 
Carlos A. Rodriguez rodriguez.591@osu.edu 614-390-0820 Marketing 
    
Ohio University    
Holly Raffle raffle@ohio.edu 740-597-1710 Instrument Development 
    
Interagency Prevention Partnership    
Craig Comedy craigcomedy@gmail.com 614-227-9694 Instrument Development 
Cheryl Holton cholton@ohiospf.org 614-429-1528  
    
Licking County Services    
David Edelblute dedelblute@lcounty.com 740-670-5624  
    
    
Ohio Department of Education    
Jill Jackson Jill.jackson@education.ohio.gov 614-466-9540 Marketing 
Angela Norton Angela.norton@odh.ohio.gov 614-466-6039 Instrument Development 
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Eben Dowell Eben.dowell@education.ohio.gov 614-752-8730 Instrument Development 
Paul Conaway Paul.conaway@education.ohio.gov 614-644-7242 App Development 
    
Ohio Department of Job and Family 
Services 

   

Kristen Rost Kristen.Rost@jfs.ohio.gov 614-387-7756  
    
University of Cincinnati    
Keith King Keith.king@uc.edu 513-556-3859  
    
University of Toledo    
Joe Dake joseph.dake@utoledo.edu 419-530-2767 App Development 
    
Ohio Department of Health     
Joe Mazzola Joe.mazolla@odh.ohio.gov 614-728-9296 **Reporting 
Surendra Pesala Surendra.pesala@odh.ohio.gov 614-644-8146 **Reporting 
Mbabazi Kariisa Mbabazi.kariisa@odh.ohio.gov 614-728-0878 Instrument Development 
Donica Cheatham Donica.cheatham@odh.ohio.gov 614-644-1175 Reporting 
Judi Mosely Judi.moseley@odh.ohio.gov 614-466-2144 Instrument Development 
Laura Rooney Laura.rooney@odh.ohio.gov 614-466-1335 Marketing 
    
Ohio Department of Mental Health &  
Addiction Services 

   

Phil Atkins Philip.atkins@mha.ohio.gov 614-387-1242 **App Development, Marketing 
Kraig Knudsen Kraig.knudsen@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-2527 **Instrument Development, Reporting, Marketing 
Sanford Starr Sanford.starr@mha.ohio.gov 614-644-8316  
Molly Stone Molly.stone@mha.ohio.gov 614-728-6866 **Marketing 
Tammy Collins Tammy.collins@mha.ohio.gov 614-752-8356 Instrument Development, Marketing 
CAPT Matthew Toomey Matthew.toomey@mha.ohio.gov 614-466-8641 App Development 
 

**Denotes committee lead 

 


